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KIDSBOYST-SHIRT 2
KIDSBOYST-SHIRT 10
KIDS T-SHIRT

GIRL-TOP 17

KURTI PANT SET HIYA
LADIESUNGM ATHLETIC
LADIESUNGM ATHLETIC
KURTI 2

GIRL JEANS 9

RS. FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT ONLY

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

9.00

77

02/04/2025
CASH
616.50 616.50
607.50 607.50
625.50 625.50
612.00 612.00
1,352.35 1,352.35
152.00 152.00
152.00 152.00
833.56 833.56
1,081.80 1,081.80
Total Amt 6,033.21
Cash Disc 15% 904.98

5128.00



